CLARK COUNTY YOUTH ACTION BOARD Innis youth program

WHAT IS THE YOUTH ACTION BOARD

 THE YOUTH ACTION BOARD IS A TEAM OF YOUTH AND YOUNG ADULTS WITH LIVED EXPERIENCE OF HOMELESSNESS OR HOUSING INSTABILITY WHO HAVE A DESIRE TO END YOUTH HOMELESSNESS IN CLARK COUNTY. THIS ACTION BOARD OF YOUTH COLLABORATES WITH THE ADULT PARTNERS TO GUIDE PLANNING AND POLICY DECISIONS AROUND ENDING HOMELESSNESS.

WHAT ARE WE LOOKING FOR...

(Ac.)

- YOUTH/YOUNG ADULTS 16-25 YEARS OF AGE
- LIVE IN CLARK COUNTY, WA
- CURRENT OR PREVIOUS HOUSING INSTABILITY

E Sta

WHY ME.....

- THEIR VOICE HEARD IN OUR COMMUNITY
- LOOKING TO PAY MEMBERS ONCE FUNDING IS SECURED

20

ISS STATES IN

den e

• **RESUME BUILDING AND SKILLS**

A Sta

Sel-

MENTORING AND NETWORKING OPPORTUNITIES

SEE YOUTH AS EXPERTS

1



Marcal.

A SEAT AT THE TABLE ISN'T ENOUGH



HAVE DIFFERENT WAYS TO GET INVOLVED





• TERRELL BERRY

• <u>TBERRY@JANUSYOUTH.ORG</u>

L. Fr

The second second second second

inger a

and a second

22.5

ten la

• (360) 525-7595